AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 26/11/2022

Pos

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

Atleta
Lange Suzanne

Atleta

Viani Matteo
Schrieken Lasse

Van Den Bosch Donny
Mostert Bas

Leenders Rijk
Gepkens Felix
Lantema Fayssal
Coppelmans Adriaan
Van Der Zwaan Sverre
Van Der Enden Michael
Elgersma Storm

Van Elst Wesley

Van Der Meer Stefan
Nauta Thomas

Seising Tim

Gepkens Mathieu

Vos Tobian

Schrieken Pelle
Daalen Tom

Atleta

Panjer Tess
Vermeer Bridget
Van Vark Angelique
Ottens Noa

Woltjes Charlotte
Woltjes Juliette
Ditewig Elin

Van Der Meer Vera
Woltjes Vivianne
Lammertink Chiara
Sulter Caitlin
Tilburg Iris
Gepkens Alexandra
Hogenhuis Annika
Van Der Meer Eline
Diepeveen Rosanne
Hal Mijke
Molenberg Anouk
Smit Maud

De Jong Erin
Seising Lisanne
Tijmstra Lonneke
Broekman Alexx
Huurne Liselotte

De Jong Tessa

Van Der Leij Yfke
Bressers Rosalie
Snel Rianne

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LAC Wedstrijd (Veenendaal, NED)

RISULTATI

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 1992 NED VzZC

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1990
2005
1995
2008
2008
2008
2001
2009
2009
2004
2007
2005
2009
2009
2005
2010
2009
2008
1984

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2004
2005
1997
2007
2007
2009
2009
2007
2005
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
2004
1999
2008
2009
2008
2010
2000
2005
2009
2007
2010
2010
2007
1983

EIDV%NI
Tempo
20'34"63
Tempo
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 16'36"16
NED VZC 17'20"57
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 17'38"10
NED VZC 17'42"57
NED VzZC 18'25"08
NED VvZC 18'35"10
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 18'36"82
NED Azc 18'37"89
NED Wvz Zoetermeer 18'41"49
NED VvZC 18'47"37
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 18'49"80
NED VzZC 18'49"84
NED VZC 18'57"37
NED Arethusa 19'30"07
NED VvVZC 19'32"92
NED VZC 19'34"19
NED De Fuut 19'34"49
NED VZC 20'48"86
NED De Blauwe Schuur 22'52"81
Tempo
NED VZC 09'10"76
NED VZC 09'17"59
NED Widex Gzc Donk 09'24"35
NED VzC 09'38"19
NED VZC 09'39"12
NED VZC 09'39"37
NED VvZC 09'39"42
NED VvZC 09'48"53
NED VZC 09'57"08
NED VZC 10'03"61
NED VvZC 10'07"02
NED Arethusa 10'09"05
NED VzZC 10'10"70
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 10'15"16
NED VvZC 10'25"37
NED De Blauwe Schuur 10'27"47
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 10'39"45
NED VzZC 10'44"69
NED VvZC 10'50"97
NED Widex Gzc Donk 10'52"24
NED VzZC 10'57"46
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 11'05"35
NED Arethusa 11'09"75
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 11'33"52
NED Widex Gzc Donk 11'34"04
NED VZC 11'43"10
NED Ezz 11'49"05

NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland

11'57"38

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti
411

Pti

617
541
514
508
451
439
437
436
432
425
422
422
414
380
377
376
376
313
235

Pti

659
635
612
569
567
566
566
540
517
500
492
487
483
473
450
445
421
411
399
396
387
373
366
330
329
316
308
298
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Derojecs
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Cron.: Manuale

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Pos

PPRPOO~NOU,WNE

= O

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

LAC Wedstrijd (Veenendaal, NED)
Vasca: 25 m - 26/11/2022 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Berndsen Mandy NED 2010 NED VzZC 12'07"16
Muller Lara NED 2009 NED Arethusa 12'19"75
Wammes Bouman Angelique NED 1984 NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland 12'22"29
Timman Emmanuela NED 2007 NED Ezz 12'52"69
Flikweert Floor NED 2011 NED VzC 12'53"85
Flikweert Roos NED 2011 NED VvzC 13'01"26
Schadenberg Louise Emma NED 2011 NED VZC 13'45"04
Dooren Lutein NED 2010 NED VvzC 13'49"70
Man Danique NED 2010 NED VzC 15'45"70
800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Kappler Louis NED 2002 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 09'05"18
Delno Thom NED 2000 NED VzC 09'17"63
Zanirato Francesco ITA 2005 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 09'33"19
Wilt Sjoerd NED 2005 NED VzC 09'43"92
Bergman Peer NED 2005 NED VzC 09'46"66
Niekus Tim NED 1991 NED VvVzC 09'50"30
Achterberg Olaf NED 1990 NED VvzC 10'01"40
Roks Jelle NED 1990 NED De Blauwe Schuur 10'10"60
Elgersma Bink NED 2010 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 10'56"11
Leij Atze NED 2007 NED VvVzC 14'55"79
Plitscher Milan NED 2010 NED Ezz 15'42"94
200 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Van Dooren Amelon NED 2013 NED VvzC 03'42"56
200 Stile Libero Esordienti C Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Boutachekourt Abdellah NED 2013 NED VvzC 03'43"02
400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Hogenhuis Mette NED 2011 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 05'59"92
Broekman Kate NED 2012 NED Arethusa 06'23"77
400 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Hazeleger Joris NED 2011 NED VvzC 06'41"72
Hoogervorst Hayo NED 2012 NED VvzZC 06'56"54
Lytvynenko Yaroslav NED 2011 NED vzC 08'46"52
Kchicheb Amir NED 2011 NED VvzC 08'50"34
Hovhannisyan Erik NED 2012 NED VvzC 09'04"70

abrhwWNE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AYS

Derojece
[

286
272
269
238
237
230
196
192
130

Pti

538
502
462
437
431
423
400
382
308
121
103

Pti
122

Pti
88

Pti

274
226

Pti

147
132
65
64
59
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Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 26/11/2022

Pos Atleta

1 Vermeer Bridget

2 Woltjes Charlotte

3 Woltjes Vivianne

4 Ottens Noa

5 Van Der Meer Vera
6 Ditewig Elin

7 Sulter Caitlin

8 Gepkens Alexandra
9 Woltjes Juliette

10 Van Der Meer Eline
11 Seising Lisanne

12 Diepeveen Rosanne
13 Molenberg Anouk
14 Lammertink Chiara
15 Lange Suzanne

16 Broekman Alexx

17 Smit Maud
18 Van Der Leij Yfke

19 Dooren Lutein

20 Wammes Bouman Angelique
21 Flikweert Floor

22 Schadenberg Louise Emma
23 Flikweert Roos

24 Hannewijk Gerlinde

Pos Atleta

1 Viani Matteo

2 Schrieken Lasse

3 Van Elst Wesley

4 Leenders Rijk

5 Achterberg Olaf

6 Seising Tim

7 Niekus Tim

8 Van Der Meer Stefan

9 Gepkens Mathieu

10 Plitscher Milan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LAC Wedstrijd (Veenendaal, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2005
2007
2005
2007
2007
2009
2009
2007
2009
2004
2000
1999
2009
2009
1992
2009
2008
2010
2010
1984
2011
2011
2011
2011

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

ITA

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1990
2005
2005
2008
1990
2005
1991
2009
2010
2010

EIDV%NI
Tempo
NED VzZC 02'22"30
NED VZC 02'30"42
NED VZC 02'31"34
NED VvZC 02'31"41
NED VzZC 02'32"69
NED VZC 02'34"02
NED VZC 02'34"71
NED vZC 02'36"63
NED VzZC 02'38"88
NED VZC 02'39"31
NED VZC 02'45"64
NED De Blauwe Schuur 02'47"88
NED vzZC 02'49"22
NED VZC 02'49"72
NED VZC 02'53"23
NED Arethusa 02'55"66
NED vzZC 02'59"06
NED VZC 03'09"86
NED VzZC 03'15"43
NED Zwemvereniging Hoogland 03'17"47
NED VvVZC 03'26"15
NED VzZC 03'29"37
NED VzZC 03'48"03
NED vZC 05'03"63
Tempo
NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel 02'17"16
NED VZC 02'19"20
NED VZC 02'21"22
NED VvZC 02'24"72
NED VzZC 02'26"67
NED VZC 02'34"34
NED VZC 02'34"54
NED vZC 02'39"99
NED VzZC 02'45"53
NED Ezz 04'11"74

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

628
531
522
521
508
495
488
470
451
447
398
382
373
370
348
333
315
264
242
235
206
197
152

64

Pti

510
488
467
434
417
358
356
321
290

82
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Derojecs
OO

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 26/11/2022

Pos Atleta

1 Panjer Tess

2 Bressers Rosalie

3 Timman Emmanuela

Pos Atleta

Delno Thom

Kappler Louis

Van Der Enden Michael
Versteeg Vincent

Wilt Sjoerd

Bergman Peer

Mostert Bas

Schrieken Pelle
Gepkens Felix

O~NO O WN PP

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

LAC Wedstrijd (Veenendaal, NED)

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2004 NED VvzC
NED 2007 NED Ezz
NED 2007 NED Ezz

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa
NED 2000 NED VzZC

NED 2002 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel

NED 2004 NED VzZC

NED 1977 NED Zwemlust-Den Hommel

NED 2005 NED VvVzC
NED 2005 NED VvzC
NED 2008 NED VzZC
NED 2008 NED VzZC
NED 2008 NED VvVzC

EIDV%NI

Tempo

05'08"32
06'34"68
06'57"66

Tempo

04'53"81
04'55"63
05'07"72
05'13"46
05'13"49
05'16"06
05'19"59
06'09"42
Squalificato

Derojece
l¢)

Pti

592
282
238

Pti

510
501
444
420
420
410
396
256
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